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Friday—Saturday, January 3—-4, 2020

AGENDA

7:00 am  Registration and Continental Breakfast 2:50 New Drugs for Glaucoma
) ) Joseph F. Panarelli, MD
7:30 Optional: Ophthalmic Pathology
Sander R. Dubovy, MD 3:10 Coffee Break
11:30 Lunch 4:00 Management of Normal Tension Glaucoma

. L.Jay Katz, MD
1:00 pm  Anterior Segment OCT:

What's the State of the Art 4:15
Mitchell Patrick Weikert, MD

3rd Nerve Palsies, A Practical Approach
Dean M. Cestari, MD

1:15 Narrow Angle: Lensectomy vs. PI? 4:30
L. Jay Katz, MD

New Innovations in Glaucoma Surgery
Jody Piltz-Seymour, MD

1:30 The Evolving Concept of Optic 4:45 Cataract Surgery in

Neuritis in MS, NMO, and anti-MOG
Dean M. Cestari, MD

Patients with Dry Eye
Sezen Karakus, MD

1:45 Sjogren’s Syndrome: What You 5:00 Glaucoma: Is it Reversible?

Don’t Know Might Surprise You L. Jay Katz, MD

Sezen Karakus, MD

5:20 Presbyopia Correction: My Approach

2:00 Chronic Angle Closure Glaucoma: Mitchell Patrick Weikert MD

The Elusive Diagnosis '

Jody Piltz-Seymour, MD 5:35 Transient Vision Loss

D M. i, MD

2:15 OCT Basics ean M. Cestar

Joel S. Schuman, MD, FACS 5:50 Crosslinking Update

. . . . Laurence Sperber, MD

2:35 Toric IOLs and Residual Astigmatism:

What Do We Do Now? 6:00 Resident Presentations

Mitchell Patrick Weikert, MD

6:30 pm

Adjourn



SATURDAY, JANUARY 4, 2020

7:45 am
8:15

8:30

8:50

9:05

9:20

9:35

9:50

10:05

Continental Breakfast

Image-Guided Surgery: Enhancing
Visualization in the Operating Room

Justis P. Ehlers, MD

Eye Trauma
Ronald C. Gentile, MD

OCT Angiography in CNV: Imaging
Parameters that Correlate with
anti-VEGF Treatment Frequency

Amani A. Fawzi, MD

5 Cool Diagnoses Made By OCT
Yasha S. Modi, MD

Precision Medicine for Diabetic Eye Disease:
Opportunities in Imaging Biomarkers

Justis P. Ehlers, MD

Retinal Imaging in Early Alzheimer’s
Disease: What Have We Learned?

Amani A. Fawzi, MD

Next Generation Retinal Disease
Characterization: Computational Imaging,
Radiomics, and Machine Learning

Justis P. Ehlers, MD
Coffee Break

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00 pm

12:15
1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15
3:00 pm

Precision Oculoplastics 1
Don O. Kikkawa, MD, FACS

ROP
Steven E. Brooks, MD

Pediatric Glaucoma
Joseph F. Panarelli, MD

Prescision Oculoplastics 2
Don O. Kikkawa, MD, FACS

Pediatric Retinal Detachment Update
Vaidehi S. Dedania, MD

Lunch

Myopia Control
Steven E. Brooks, MD

Strabismus Surgical Techniques Update
Zachary Elkin, MD

Evaluation of Eyelid Lesions
Don O. Kikkawa, MD, FACS

Resident Presentations

Adjourn





